
02/05/2022 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

NDC

NDC

Mod HCPCS

HCPCS

Mod

Related

Change

Request

00093-5955-06 J7605

00093-5955-06 KO J7605 KO

00093-5955-56 J7605

00093-5955-56 KO J7605 KO

00121-0945-00 J8999

00121-0945-40 J8999

00409-0152-24 J3490

00641-6029-01 J3010

00641-6244-10 J3360

50742-0521-10 J9070

57894-0160-01 J1745

65162-0678-90 Q0169

67877-0718-31 J7527

67877-0719-31 J7527

67877-0720-31 J7527

67877-0721-31 J7527

69238-1595-02 J7517

70069-0804-01 J3030

70069-0804-05 J3030

70436-0025-82 J0583

70710-1726-01 J9261

70710-1726-08 J9261

71288-0427-11 J0583

71839-0117-25 J1644

71839-0118-25 J1644

72266-0235-01 J1190

75834-0132-05 None

75834-0132-14 None

75834-0142-05 None

75834-0142-14 None

75834-0143-05 None

75834-0143-14 None

75834-0144-05 None

75834-0144-14 None

Records Added
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02/05/2022 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

NDC

NDC

Mod HCPCS

HCPCS

Mod

Related

Change

Request

75834-0145-05 None

75834-0145-14 None

75834-0146-05 None

76204-0018-01 J7626

76204-0018-01 KO J7626 KO

76204-0025-96 J8499

80725-0600-18 J8999
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